
Date Programme Time Course Code Name of ACS

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL032 [1/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL216 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL021 [1/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL032 [2/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL216 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL021 [2/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL032 [3/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 7:30-10:30 MCSL216 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL021 [3/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL043 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL056 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL043 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL056 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL032 [4/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL216 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL021 [4/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL032 [5/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL216 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL021 [5/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL033 [1/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL217 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL022 [1/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL033 [2/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL217 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL022 [2/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL033 [3/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL217 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL022 [3/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL033 [4/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari
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BCA & MCA_NEW Programme Schedule

9/30/2024 Monday

10/1/2024 Tuesday

10/2/2024 Wednesday

10/4/2024 Friday

10/5/2024 Saturday

10/7/2024 Monday

10/8/2024 Tuesday

10/9/2024 Wednesday

14/10/2024 Monday

15/10/2024 Tuesday



MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL217 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL022 [4/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL043 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL056 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL043 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL056 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL043 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL056 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL033 [5/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA-1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL217 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 2ND SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL022 [5/5] Sri Kalyan Paul

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL034 [1/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 6 SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL063 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL034 [2/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 6 SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL063 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL044 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL057 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL044 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL057 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL044 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL057 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL034 [3/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 6 SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL063 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL034 [4/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 6 SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL063 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 3RD SEM 7:30-10:30 BCSL034 [5/5] Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 6 SEM 3:00-6:00 BCSL063 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL044 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL057 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL044 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL057 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL222 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL228 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL222 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL228 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL222 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL228 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

16/10/2024 Wednesday

17/10/2024 Thursday

18/10/2024 Friday

19/10/2024 Saturday

21/10/2024 Monday

22/10/2024 Tuesday

23/10/2024 Wednesday

24/10/2024 Thursday

25/10/2024 Friday

26/10/2024 Saturday

28/10/2024 Monday

29/10/2024 Tuesday

30/10/2024 Wednesday

31/10/2024 Thursday

11/2/2024 Saturday

11/4/2024 Monday

11/5/2024 Tuesday

11/6/2024 Wednesday



BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL045 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL058 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL045 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL058 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL222 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL228 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL222 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL228 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL223 (1/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL229 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL045 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL058 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL045 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL058 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 BCSL045 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 5 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL058 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL223 (2/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL229 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL223 (3/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL229 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL223 (4/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL229 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL016 (1/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL 013 (1/5) Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL016 (2/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL 013 (2/5) Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL016 (3/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL 013 (3/5) Smt. Pushpa Tewari

MCA 2 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL223 (5/5) Sri Ramesh Kr. Sharma

MCA-3 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 MCSL229 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL016 (4/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL 013 (4/5) Smt. Pushpa Tewari

BCA 4 SEM 7:30 - 10:30 MCSL016 (5/5) Sri Uday Kumar Sinha

BCA 1 SEM 3:00 - 6:00 BCSL 013 (5/5) Smt. Pushpa Tewari

11/8/2024 Friday

11/9/2024 Saturday

11/11/2024 Monday

11/12/2024 Tuesday

13/11/2024 Wednesday

14/11/2024 Thursday

15/11/2024 Friday

16/11/2024 Saturday

18/11/2024 Monday

19/11/2024 Tuesday

20/11/2024 Wednesday

21/11/2024 Thursday

22/11/2024 Friday

23/11/2024 Saturday

25/11/2024 Monday

26/11/2024 Tuesday

27/11/2024 Wednesday


